OUR HISTORY

Since 1966, Lee's Famous Recipe Chicken has been
delivering good home-style cooking with legendary
hand-breaded, honey-dipped chicken across North
America for more than 56 years! We have high
standards for our Famous Recipe Chicken, using the
best quality ingredients - our bone-in chicken is never
frozen and always cooked fresh.

Our Famous Recipe and Spicy Crispy Chicken
varieties - as well as our Coleslaw, Fresh Country
Sides, Biscuits and delicious crackling gravy will have
you coming back for more.

For family events indoors or out, we provide drive thru,
delivery and catering. Relax and enjoy a quick lunch
or dinner meal in the comfort of our restaurants.

Visit us at our Vancouver Island locations and
experience the mouth watering Famous Recipes
yourself.

LEE'S FAMOUS
FLAVOURS

Famous Recipe® Chicken is
prepared using our secret blend
* of herbs and spices. Then it's
honey-dipped, lightly breaded
and pressure-cooked to seal in

the flavour that makes Lee's
Famous.

Crispy Plus® Chicken is
marinated in our special blend
Q) of seasonings to provide a bit
%@@ of a spicy kick. Then it's double
breaded and fried golden
brown.

LOCATIONS

ESQUIMALT
624 Admirals Rd, Victoria BC - 778.265.8444 1

DUNCAN
168 Trunk Rd, Duncan BC - 250.748.4424

NANAIMO
#101-520 Fifth St, Nanaimo BC - 250.754.4424

CAMPBELL RIVER
135 Brant Dr, Campbell River BC - 250.287.4424

www.leeschicken.ca
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LEE'S SPECIALS

10 Pc Bonus Box 38.99
10 Pc chicken 1 LG side & MD gravy

18 Pc Share Meal 70.99

9 Pc chicken & 9 Pc strips, 2 LG sides &
1LG gravy

Happy Hour Wings (2pm - 4pm) 12.99

AN
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SNACK PACKS Z5h by

12 Wings - Hot or Honey BBQ

Includes 1 small side

2 Pc Snack Pack 10.79

3 Pc Snack Pack 12.89
4 Pc Snack Pack 14.99

LUNCH SPECIAL

Includes 1 small side & regular drink (11am - 3pm)

Lee's Chicken Burger 11.29
Spicy Jumbo Dippers 10.49
2 Pc Chicken or Strips 10.49
KID'S MEALS

Includes 1 small side & small drink

1 Pc Chicken or Strip 9.49
2 Pc Chicken or Strip 1.89

CLASSIC COMBOS

Includes 1 small side, biscuit, gravy & regular drink

Lee's Chicken Burger

2 Pc Chicken or Strips

3 Pc Chicken or Strips

4 Pc Chicken or Strips

5 Pc Chicken or Strips
Spicy Jumbo Dippers
Chicken Caesar Wrap

6 Pc Wing Meal (pub style)

Mixed Chicken or Strips

6 Pc Box

Meal (1LG side & MD gravy)
9 Pc Box

Meal (2LGside & LG gravy)
12 Pc Box

Meal (2LGside & LG gravy)
15 Pc Box

Meal (3LGside & LG gravy)
20Pc Box

Meal (3LGside & LG gravy)

15.49
14.39
16.49
18.49
20.59
13.39
14.39

21.99
29.99

31.49
44.99
39.89
52.49
46.29
64.49
59.99
77.49

LEE'S FAVOURITES

Lee's Chicken Burger 10.49
Chicken Caesar Wrap 10.49
Lee's Chicken Bowl 14.39
3 Pc Wing Meal 14.89
12 Chicken Wings (pub style) 15.99
Poutine Sm 6.29 / Lrg 11.89
Hot Chicken Sandwich 8.49

(on biscuit w/ mashed potatoes, gravy & cranberry sauce)

Spicy Jumbo Dippers 7pc  9.29
14 pc 15.59
COUNTRY SIDES s,

£97%

Small 3.49
Large 8.29

French Fries

Potato Wedges
Baked Beans Mashed Potatoes
Macaroni Salad Potato Salad

Coleslaw

Onion Rings Gravy

Small 2.49
Large 5.99

Individual 4.39
Large 8.69

Biscuit
Individual 1.39
6 Pack 5.29



