OUR HISTORY

Since 1966, Lee's Famous Recipe Chicken has been delivering good home-style cooking with legendary hand-breaded, honey-dipped chicken across North America for more than 56 years! We have high standards for our Famous Recipe Chicken, using the best quality ingredients — our bone-in chicken is never frozen and always cooked fresh.

Our Famous Recipe and Spicy Crispy Chicken varieties - as well as our Coleslaw, Fresh Country Sides, Biscuits and delicious crackling gravy will have you coming back for more.

For family events indoors or out, we provide drive thru, delivery and catering. Relax and enjoy a quick lunch or dinner meal in the comfort of our restaurants.

Visit us at our Vancouver Island locations and experience the mouth watering Famous Recipes yourself.



LEE'S FAMOUS FLAVOURS



Famous Recipe® Chicken is prepared using our secret blend of herbs and spices. Then it's honey-dipped, lightly breaded and pressure-cooked to seal in the flavour that makes Lee's Famous.



Crispy Plus® Chicken is marinated in our special blend of seasonings to provide a bit of a spicy kick. Then it's double breaded and fried golden brown.

LOCATIONS

ESQUIMALT

624 Admirals Rd, Victoria BC • 778.265.8444

DUNCAN

168 Trunk Rd, Duncan BC • 250.748.4424

NANAIMO

#101-520 Fifth St, Nanaimo BC • 250.754.4424

CAMPBELL RIVER

135 Brant Dr, Campbell River BC • 250.287.4424

www.leeschicken.ca



LEE'S SPECIALS

10 Pc Bonus Box

10 Pc chicken 1 LG side & MD gravy

18 Pc Share Meal

9 Pc chicken & 9 Pc strips, 2 LG sides & 1 LG gravy

12.99

Happy Hour Wings (2pm - 4pm)

12 Wings - Hot or Honey BBQ

SNACK PACKS

Includes 1 small side

2 Pc Snack Pack3 Pc Snack Pack4 Pc Snack Pack14.99

LUNCH SPECIAL

Includes 1 small side & regular drink (11am - 3pm)			
Lee's Chicken Burger	11.29		
Spicy Jumbo Dippers	10.49		
2 Pc Chicken or Strips	10.49		

KID'S MEALS

Includes 1 small side & small drink	
1 Pc Chicken or Strip	9.49
2 Pc Chicken or Strip	11.89

CLASSIC COMBOS

micraucs I sman side, biscuit, gravy o regular dimik		
Lee's Chicken Burger	15.49	
2 Pc Chicken or Strips	14.39	
3 Pc Chicken or Strips	16.49	
4 Pc Chicken or Strips	18.49	

5 Pc Chicken or Strips 20.59 Spicy Jumbo Dippers 13.39

Chicken Caesar Wrap 14.39

6 Pc Wing Meal (pub style) 13.59



Mixed Chicken or Strips

6 Pc	Box	21.99
	Meal (1 LG side & MD gravy)	29.99
9 Pc	Box	31.49
	Meal (2 LG side & LG gravy)	44.99
12 Pc	Box	39.89
	Meal (2 LG side & LG gravy)	52.49
15 Pc	Box	46.29
	Meal (3 LG side & LG gravy)	64.49
20 Pc	Вох	59.99
	Meal (3 LG side & LG gravy)	77.49

LEE'S FAVOURITES

Lee's Chicken Bur	ger	10.49
Chicken Caesar W	/rap	10.49
Lee's Chicken Boy	νl	14.39
3 Pc Wing Meal		14.89
12 Chicken Wings (pub style)		15.99
Poutine	Sm 6.29 / Lı	g 11.89
Hot Chicken Sandwich (on biscuit w/ mashed potatoes, gravy & cranberry sauce)		8.49

14 pc 15.59

9.29

7pc

COUNTRY SIDES

Spicy Jumbo Dippers

 Small
 3.49

 Large
 8.29

Choose From

French Fries Potato Wedges

Baked Beans Mashed Potatoes

Macaroni Salad Potato Salad

Coleslaw

Onion Rings Gravy
Individual 4.39 Small 2.49
Large 8.69 Large 5.99

Biscuit

Individual 1.39 6 Pack 5.29